B International Spring US School
~ B Thyroid and Liver US; from basics to Advanced

Is tanbUI 08 - 09 March 2025

Bezmialem Vakif University - Erich Frank Conference Hall

Sonoacademia
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8 March 2025, Saturday

8.40-9.00

9.00-10.30

9.00-9.20

9.20-9.40

9.40-10.00

10.00-10.20

10.20-10.30

10.30-10.50

10.50-12.30

10.50-11.10

11.10-11.30

11.30-11.50

11.50-12.10

Thyroid/Neck US and Interventions

Opening Speech
Prof. Dr. Adnan Kabaalioglu-Prof. Dr. loan Tofolean

1. Session: Basic and Multiparametric Thyroid US
Moderators: Prof. Dr. Faruk Alagél-Prof. Dr. Dana Stoian

Basic Thyroid US
Prof. Dr. Adnan Kabaalioglu

Diffuse Thyroid Diseases
Prof. Dr. Dana Stoian

Thyroid Nodules and TIRADS Systems
Prof. Dr. Artiir Salmaslioglu

Multiparametric Thyroid US
Prof. Dr. Dana Stoian

Discussion
Coffee Break

2. Session: TIRADS Systems and Parathyroid US
Moderator: Prof. Dr. Dana Stoian-Prof. Dr. Dilek Yazici

Endocrine View; ACR/EU-TIRADS/ATA comparison
Prof. Dr. Dana Stoian

Thyroid cytopathology; New terminology and The 2023 Bethesda System for
Reporting Thyroid Cytopathology
Inst. Dr. Cisel Merigcéz

Post-op Thyroid US
Prof. Dr. Artiir Salmaslioglu

Parathyroid US
Prof. Dr. Alper Ozel

www.istanbulsonoacademia2025.org
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12.10-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.30

14.00-14.20

14.20-14.40

14.40-15.00

15.00-15.20

15.20-15.30

15.30-17.00

Discussion
Lunch Break
Live-Demo or Hands-on with Experts (Thyroid Al applications)

3. Session: Thyroid/Neck US Guided Interventions
Moderator: Prof. Dr. Barbaros Cil, Assoc. Prof. Dr. Serkan Aribal

Thyroid/Neck Biopsy and Medical Esthetic Interventions
Int. Rad. Dr. Gmiir Gencel

Thyroid RF-MW Ablations
Prof. Dr. Cem Yiicel

Thyroid Cryoablations
Prof. Dr. Saim Yiimaz

Surgeon’s Perspective on Thyroid Interventions
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Orhan Agcaoglu

Discussion

Live-Demo or Hands-on with Experts (Thyroid Al Applications /Ablations)
Moderators: Prof. Dr. Cem Yiicel-Prof. Dr. Saim Yiimaz }
Live case or Case video (Assoc. Prof. Serkan Aribal-Prof. Dr. Ozgiir Kihickesmez)

Thyroid Scientific Programme Committee:

Prof. Dr. Adnan Kabaalioglu (SonoAKAdemiST-Varisson Interventional Radiology
Center, Istanbul)

Prof. Dr. Dana Stoian (Endocrinology, “Victor Babes” University of Medicine and
Pharmacy Timisoara, Romania)

www.istanbulsonoacademia2025.org
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9 March 2025, Sunday

8.30-10.15

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-9.45

9.45-10.00

10.00-10.15

10.15-10.30

10.30-11.30

11.30-13.00

11.30-11.50

Liver / Elastography

1. Session: Liver Ultrasound from A to Z. Diagnosis
Moderators: Prof. Dr. loan Tofolean, Prof. Dr. Can G6énen

Basics of Liver US-Doppler and CEUS
Prof. Dr. Radu Badea

Diffuse liver diseases. From steatosis to cirrhosis
Prof. Dr. loan Tofolean

Fibroscan
Prof. Dr. Murat Akyildiz

Liver Shear-wave Elastography
Prof. Dr. Can G6énen

Discussion
Coffee Break

Live Demo
Moderator: Prof. Dr. Adnan Kabaalioglu

1. Evaluation of the liver - basic ultrasound & Doppler
Prof. Dr. Dr. Radu Badea

2. Elastography of the liver . i
Prof. Dr. Dr. loan Tofolean, Prof. Dr. Can Gonen, Assoc. Prof. Dr. Hakan Umit Unal

3. Relevant pictures & movies about the most important liver diseases
Prof. Dr. Radu Badea, Prof. Dr. loan Tofolean

2. Session: Liver / Interventional
Moderators: Prof. Dr. Hakan Onder-Prof. Dr. Zeno Sparchez

Percutaneous liver biopsy. How to improve results and avoid complications by
means of ultrasonography
Prof. Dr. Zeno Sparchez

www.istanbulsonoacademia2025.org
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11.50-12.20

12.20-12.45

12.45-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-17.00

17.00-17.15

Intraoperative US guidance for the liver
Prof. Dr. Adrian Bartos

Cystic Liver Lesions; diagnosis and management
Prof. Dr. Adnan Kabaalioglu

Percutaneous US guided ablation in liver tumors
Role of CEUS and fusion
Prof. Dr. Zeno Sparchez

Lunch Break

Live Demo or Hands on with experts (demos + supervising)

1.Relevant pictures & movies about the illustrative cases from personal
experience

Prof. Dr. Radu Badea, Prof. Dr. loan Tofolean

2. Live Interventional Case-if possible or Case video
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Serkan Aribal, Prof. Dr. Ozgiir Kilickesmez

3. US guided biopsy: transducers, needles, guidance systems
Prof. Dr. Zeno Sparchez, Prof. Dr. Adrian Bartos

4. US guided drainages: catheters, guidewires, techniques
Prof. Dr. Adrian Bartos, Prof. Dr. Zeno Sparchez

End of course, closing remarks
Prof. Dr. loan Tofolean, Prof. Dr. Adnan Kabaalioglu

Liver / Elastography Scientific Programme Committee
Prof. Dr. Dr. Radu Badea, Prof. Dr. Dr. loan Tofolean, Prof. Dr. Dr. Can Gdnen

Organisers: DEKON-EDUSON-SonoAKAdemiST

www.istanbulsonoacademia2025.org



